5/24/2012
5/3/2012
5/21/2012
5/9/2012
5/7/2012
5/3/2012
5/21/2012
5/7/2012
5/24/2012
5/8/2012
5/21/2012
5/31/2012
5/21/2012
5/7/2012
5/22/2012
5/7/2012
5/22/2012
5/3/2012
5/7/2012
5/3/2012
5/22/2012
5/31/2012
5/22/2012
5/22/2012
5/7/2012
5/2/2012
5/2/2012
5/21/2012
5/17/2012
5/18/2012
5/21/2012
5/24/2012
5/21/2012
5/7/2012
5/23/2012
5/7/2012
5/21/2012
5/3/2012
5/7/2012
5/7/2012
5/23/2012
5/7/2012
5/23/2012
5/18/2012
5/10/2012
5/7/2012
5/21/2012

A 1 SIGN SERVICE

ADLEX INCORPORATED

AGAVE LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION
AMERICAN CHEMICAL & SANITARY SUPPLY
ANA'S BRIDAL

BP ENERGY COMPANY

BRAD BEAUCHAMP INC.

CALI AUTO BODY & GLASS

CALIFORNIA FUELS AND LUBRICANTS
CASTLE ELECTRIC

CHIQUIS FLOWER

CHOICE AIR

CHRISTENSEN BROTHERS GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC
COAST SIGN INC

DC AND SONS ULTRASONIC BLIND CLEANING SERVICE
DEBT WEST, LLC

DYNAMIC DESIGN CONSTRUCTION
DYNAMIC PLUMBING COMMERCIAL, INC
GOLDEN STATE CONSTRUCTION

HW & A STRUCTURES

INTEGRATED PROJECT DEVELOPMENT
KIDDIE AMUSEMENTS INC

LIBORIO LANDSCAPE

LINDSLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
LUXURY STONE

MARTIN GLOBAL CONSULTING
MCKELVEY CONSTRUCTION

ME + 3 PHOTOGRAPHY

MEGAN SALES

MIJAC ALARM

NUMONDE, INC

PALM MASSAGE

PF WATER WAYS POOL SERVICE
PRO-CRAFT CONSTRUCTION, INC
PROFESSIONAL BUSINESS SERVICES
PURE WATER TECHNOLOGY

RUIZ CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPING
SILVERWOOD ENERGY, INC.

ST. JOSEPH CHURCH

STRICTLY CONTENTS RESTORATION, LLC
THE LOCAL PLUMBER

THREADCRAFT EMBROIDERY PRINTING
UNIQUE COATINGS & CONSTRUCTION
WESTERN CONCRETE PUMPING, INC
WESTERN ENGINEERING & GENERAL CONTRACTOR
WINSTON'S ESTATE GALLERY

WRIGHT ELECTRIC

VERMILYE, JOE
ELMORE, JOHN
TROCHE, ROBERTO
SALAZAR, LUIS F
CALVILLO, MARIA G
ALVAREZ, ORLANDO A
BEAUCHAMP, BRAD
ROSAS, JACOB
DUENAS, JAIME
CASTILLO, OSMAN
LOPEZ, MICHELLE
KIM, HOWARD
CHRISTENSEN, CALEB
BROWN, CARLENE
ESPINOSA, DAVID C
STHAY, ADAM

THIEU, NAM

BAKER, THOMAS L
CATIN, PETRICA

2824 DEVONSHIRE AVE
526 WILSON AVE

6 BLUEBERRY

3800 E MIRALOMA AVE

149 W SANTA FE AVE
18101 VON KARMAN AVE #920
5347 BRIGGS AVE

1049 E MELROSE # E

11621 WESTMINSTER AVE
3303 HARBOR BLVD #B5
137 S BRADFORD AVE
3633 WOODPECKER ST
13841 LAKOTA RD

1500 W EMBASSY ST

2413 NAVAJO AVE

774 S PLACENTIA AVE #301
9891 MARGO LN

5920 WINTERHAVEN AVE
809 S PINE DR

HOWARD S. WRIGHT CONSTRUCTORE 1901 NANCITA CIR

FREESE, TERA

RUIZ, CHERYL
RODRIGUEZ, LIBORIO
LINDSLEY, DAVE
NUNEZ, JAVIER
MARTIN, JO-ANNE W
MCKELVEY, PAUL
STEINMEYER, LAURINDA
GO, MARG

SOPKIN, STEVE

TARAR, CHRISTIANE F
XU, HAIPENG

FINCH, PAUL
MCFAYDEN, TIMOTHY
MARTIN, CHRISTOPHER
SQUIRES, GEORGE
RUIZ, TITO

BESSLER, JOE
RAMAEKERS, TIMOTHY L
SORIA, LUIS A

BANGER JR, WILLIAM
BRADY, STEPHANIE
COFFEY, SAMUEL
REED, CHARLES
RANDOLPH, WILEY
VENDULT, SUZANNE
WRIGHT, LARRY

1702 SPAHN LN

9902 TURFWAY PARK CT

1741 N KENT ST

22642 LAMBERT ST 409

1049 S MELROSE ST # D

231 DOWNEY LN

2109 SWRIGHT ST C

1937 E BELMONT WAY

501 W CHAPMAN AVE

9339 CHARLES SMITH AVE 100
610 N JEFFERSON ST STE. E
1154 E IMPERIAL HWY

2635 YORBA LINDA BLVD #234

FULLERTON, CA 92835-3008
FULLERTON, CA 92831-3540
ALISO VIEJO, CA 92656
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2108
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5633
IRVINE, CA 92612-0180

LA CRESCENTA, CA 91214-2203
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92843-3917
COSTA MESA, CA 92626-1500
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

BREA, CA 92823-1064

APPLE VALLEY, CA 92307-5805
ANAHEIM, CA 92802-1016
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1532
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6846
WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-7549
RIVERSIDE, CA 92504
FULLERTON, CA 92833-3637
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
BAKERSFIELD, CA 93312-6141
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-1104

LAKE FOREST, CA 92630-1645
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7121
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7509
SANTA ANA, CA 92705-5313
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7403
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5702

Contractor

General Contractor

Contractor C

Janitorial Supplies

Bridal Shop

Broker & Marketing Natural Gas

Sign installer for Arco Gas Station 1202 E. Yorba Linda
Autobody & Glass Repair

Delivery of Diesel Fuel

Electrical Contractor

gift/flower and clothes miscellaneous
HVAC Contractor C

underground pipeline construction
llluminated Signs Manufacturing

Mini Blind Cleaning Service
Marketing/Sales

General Contractor

Plumbing & Fire Protection Contractor
Contractor

General Contractor

Consulting

bounce houses, rock walls, Euro Jump Services
Landscaper

Contractor- B

Stone Polishing

Consulting Services

General Contractor

Photography- Service

computer

RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730-555 Contractor-C

PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
FULLERTON, CA 92831-1605

31597 OUTER HIGHWAY 10 STE EREDLANDS, CA 92373-8606

1319 MONTEVIDEO AVE

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3910

350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE #8 & PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504

18233 GALLINETA ST

6716 BESTWOOD CT

717 N BRADFORD AVE

516 CAMERON ST

1591 SINCLAIR ST #6

1120 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

13950 ROSECRANS AVE UNIT C

2181 LA MIRADA DR

1828 N ORANGETHORPE PARK

17390 17TH ST STED
237 SHERWOOD PL

ROWLAND HEIGHTS, CA 91748-4419

SAN DIEGO, CA 92119
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4514
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
SANTA ANA, CA 92701
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670-5210

VISTA, CA 92081-8830
ANAHEIM, CA 92801-1140
TUSTIN, CA 92780-1952
POMONA, CA 91768-1751

sales of plastics and lighting. Lab for electronics and plastics

Body and Foot Massage

Pool Service
Plumbing/Construction
Business Financing

Water Filtration Systems Equipment Sales & Service
General Contractor

Solar Sales & Installation
Religious Organization
Cleaning Services
CONTRACTOR

Embroidery & Screen Printing
Contractor

Contractor-C

General Contractor

Estate Liquidation

Contractor C

(714) 524-8400
(714) 525-1894
(714) 520-9151
(714) 632-3010
(714) 524-2225
(281) 366-4479
(818) 353-7195
(714) 926-9507
(714) 530-4795
(949) 493-5211
(714) 319-8942
(714) 388-7986
(760) 240-5236
(714) 520-9144
(714) 397-5506
(714) 672-0847
(714) 319-0314
(951) 343-1200
(714) 931-1565
(206) 447-7654
(714) 686-5868
(661) 378-4630
(714) 985-1940
(949) 768-8983
(714) 981-6887
(714) 985-0452
(949) 413-3790
(714) 524-1163
(999) 999-9004
(909) 982-7612
(714) 585-7979
(626) 407-1371
(714) 348-5736
(909) 790-5222
(714) 381-6537
(888) 790-7870
(626) 905-3227
(619) 501-2713
(714) 528-1487
(714) 769-6310
(714) 838-0937
(714) 993-9493
(714) 209-6691
(760) 598-7855
(714) 525-9600
(714) 508-0100
(909) 622-3958



