

Start date	DBA	Owner Name	Location address	City, State	License description	Phone number
5/24/2012	A 1 SIGN SERVICE	VERMILYE, JOE	2824 DEVONSHIRE AVE	FULLERTON, CA 92835-3008	Contractor	(714) 524-8400
5/3/2012	ADLEX INCORPORATED	ELMORE, JOHN	526 WILSON AVE	FULLERTON, CA 92831-3540	General Contractor	(714) 525-1894
5/21/2012	AGAVE LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION	TROCHE, ROBERTO	6 BLUEBERRY	ALISO VIEJO, CA 92656	Contractor C	(714) 520-9151
5/9/2012	AMERICAN CHEMICAL & SANITARY SUPPLY	SALAZAR, LUIS F	3800 E MIRALOMA AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2108	Janitorial Supplies	(714) 632-3010
5/7/2012	ANA'S BRIDAL	CALVILLO, MARIA G	149 W SANTA FE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5633	Bridal Shop	(714) 524-2225
5/3/2012	BP ENERGY COMPANY	ALVAREZ, ORLANDO A	18101 VON KARMAN AVE #920	IRVINE, CA 92612-0180	Broker & Marketing Natural Gas	(281) 366-4479
5/21/2012	BRAD BEAUCHAMP INC.	BEAUCHAMP, BRAD	5347 BRIGGS AVE	LA CRESCENTA, CA 91214-2203	Sign installer for Arco Gas Station 1202 E. Yorba Linda	(818) 353-7195
5/7/2012	CALI AUTO BODY & GLASS	ROSAS, JACOB	1049 E MELROSE # E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Autobody & Glass Repair	(714) 926-9507
5/24/2012	CALIFORNIA FUELS AND LUBRICANTS	DUENAS, JAIME	11621 WESTMINSTER AVE	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92843-3917	Delivery of Diesel Fuel	(714) 530-4795
5/8/2012	CASTLE ELECTRIC	CASTILLO, OSMAN	3303 HARBOR BLVD #B5	COSTA MESA, CA 92626-1500	Electrical Contractor	(949) 493-5211
5/21/2012	CHIQUIS FLOWER	LOPEZ, MICHELLE	137 S BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	gift/flower and clothes miscellaneous	(714) 319-8942
5/31/2012	CHOICE AIR	KIM, HOWARD	3633 WOODPECKER ST	BREA, CA 92823-1064	HVAC Contractor C	(714) 388-7986
5/21/2012	CHRISTENSEN BROTHERS GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC	CHRISTENSEN, CALEB	13841 LAKOTA RD	APPLE VALLEY, CA 92307-5805	underground pipeline construction	(760) 240-5236
5/7/2012	COAST SIGN INC	BROWN, CARLENE	1500 W EMBASSY ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92802-1016	Illuminated Signs Manufacturing	(714) 520-9144
5/22/2012	DC AND SONS ULTRASONIC BLIND CLEANING SERVICE	ESPINOSA, DAVID C	2413 NAVAJO AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1532	Mini Blind Cleaning Service	(714) 397-5506
5/7/2012	DEBT WEST, LLC	STHAY, ADAM	774 S PLACENTIA AVE #301	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6846	Marketing/Sales	(714) 672-0847
5/22/2012	DYNAMIC DESIGN CONSTRUCTION	THIEU, NAM	9891 MARGO LN	WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-7549	General Contractor	(714) 319-0314
5/3/2012	DYNAMIC PLUMBING COMMERCIAL, INC	BAKER, THOMAS L	5920 WINTERHAVEN AVE	RIVERSIDE, CA 92504	Plumbing & Fire Protection Contractor	(951) 343-1200
5/7/2012	GOLDEN STATE CONSTRUCTION	CATIN, PETRICA	809 S PINE DR	FULLERTON, CA 92833-3637	Contractor	(714) 931-1565
5/3/2012	HW & A STRUCTURES	HOWARD S. WRIGHT CONSTRUCTORS	1901 NANCITA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	General Contractor	(206) 447-7654
5/22/2012	INTEGRATED PROJECT DEVELOPMENT	FREESE, TERA	1702 SPAHN LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Consulting	(714) 686-5868
5/31/2012	KIDDIE AMUSEMENTS INC	RUIZ, CHERYL	9902 TURFWAY PARK CT	BAKERSFIELD, CA 93312-6141	bounce houses, rock walls, Euro Jump Services	(661) 378-4630
5/22/2012	LIBORIO LANDSCAPE	RODRIGUEZ, LIBORIO	1741 N KENT ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-1104	Landscaper	(714) 985-1940
5/22/2012	LINDSLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	LINDSLEY, DAVE	22642 LAMBERT ST 409	LAKE FOREST, CA 92630-1645	Contractor- B	(949) 768-8983
5/7/2012	LUXURY STONE	NUNEZ, JAVIER	1049 S MELROSE ST # D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7121	Stone Polishing	(714) 981-6887
5/2/2012	MARTIN GLOBAL CONSULTING	MARTIN, JO-ANNE W	231 DOWNEY LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7509	Consulting Services	(714) 985-0452
5/2/2012	MCKELVEY CONSTRUCTION	MCKELVEY, PAUL	2109 S WRIGHT ST C	SANTA ANA, CA 92705-5313	General Contractor	(949) 413-3790
5/21/2012	ME + 3 PHOTOGRAPHY	STEINMEYER, LAURINDA	1937 E BELMONT WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7403	Photography- Service	(714) 524-1163
5/17/2012	MEGAN SALES	GO, MARG	501 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5702	computer	(999) 999-9004
5/18/2012	MIJAC ALARM	SOPKIN, STEVE	9339 CHARLES SMITH AVE 100	RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730-555	Contractor-C	(909) 982-7612
5/21/2012	NUMONDE, INC	TARAR, CHRISTIANE F	610 N JEFFERSON ST STE. E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	sales of plastics and lighting. Lab for electronics and plastics	(714) 585-7979
5/24/2012	PALM MASSAGE	XU, HAIPENG	1154 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Body and Foot Massage	(626) 407-1371
5/21/2012	PF WATER WAYS POOL SERVICE	FINCH, PAUL	2635 YORBA LINDA BLVD #234	FULLERTON, CA 92831-1605	Pool Service	(714) 348-5736
5/7/2012	PRO-CRAFT CONSTRUCTION, INC	MCFAYDEN, TIMOTHY	31597 OUTER HIGHWAY 10 STE B	REDLANDS, CA 92373-8606	Plumbing/Construction	(909) 790-5222
5/23/2012	PROFESSIONAL BUSINESS SERVICES	MARTIN, CHRISTOPHER	1319 MONTEVIDEO AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3910	Business Financing	(714) 381-6537
5/7/2012	PURE WATER TECHNOLOGY	SQUIRES, GEORGE	350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE #8 &	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504	Water Filtration Systems Equipment Sales & Service	(888) 790-7870
5/21/2012	RUIZ CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPING	RUIZ, TITO	18233 GALLINETA ST	ROWLAND HEIGHTS, CA 91748-4419	General Contractor	(626) 905-3227
5/3/2012	SILVERWOOD ENERGY, INC.	BESSLER, JOE	6716 BESTWOOD CT	SAN DIEGO, CA 92119	Solar Sales & Installation	(619) 501-2713
5/7/2012	ST. JOSEPH CHURCH	RAMAEKERS, TIMOTHY L	717 N BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4514	Religious Organization	(714) 528-1487
5/7/2012	STRICTLY CONTENTS RESTORATION, LLC	SORIA, LUIS A	516 CAMERON ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Cleaning Services	(714) 769-6310
5/23/2012	THE LOCAL PLUMBER	BANGER JR, WILLIAM	1591 SINCLAIR ST #6	SANTA ANA, CA 92701	CONTRACTOR	(714) 838-0937
5/7/2012	THREADCRAFT EMBROIDERY PRINTING	BRADY, STEPHANIE	1120 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828	Embroidery & Screen Printing	(714) 993-9493
5/23/2012	UNIQUE COATINGS & CONSTRUCTION	COFFEY, SAMUEL	13950 ROSECRANS AVE UNIT C	SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670-5210	Contractor	(714) 209-6691
5/18/2012	WESTERN CONCRETE PUMPING, INC	REED, CHARLES	2181 LA MIRADA DR	VISTA, CA 92081-8830	Contractor-C	(760) 598-7855
5/10/2012	WESTERN ENGINEERING & GENERAL CONTRACTOR	RANDOLPH, WILEY	1828 N ORANGETHORPE PARK	ANAHEIM, CA 92801-1140	General Contractor	(714) 525-9600
5/7/2012	WINSTON'S ESTATE GALLERY	VENDULT, SUZANNE	17390 17TH ST STE D	TUSTIN, CA 92780-1952	Estate Liquidation	(714) 508-0100
5/21/2012	WRIGHT ELECTRIC	WRIGHT, LARRY	237 SHERWOOD PL	POMONA, CA 91768-1751	Contractor C	(909) 622-3958